CHALLENGE
LA MEUSE

Classement Décathlon Wégi-night (Wegimont - Soumagne)

Version du: 19/05/2024 20:39:28 ou pour la distance de 9 km, 88 personnes étaient classées !

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Nom

VINCENT CASTERMANS

NICOLAS DEMONTY

GUILLAUME LAMOLINE

MARTIN LIBERME

GREGORY BAAR

BENY STULENS

PIERRE AGNOLI

ERSEN DEMIRCI

ROMAIN HACKING

ZAKARIA ELFILALI

THIERRY SONTAG

ALAIN GUISSART

HUGUES ROSA

JONATHAN DE CECCO

ARTHUR BOURDON

CEDRIC WEUSTEN

SAID EL-BALDI

MARTIN JOASSART

JEAN-MARC LORQUET

FRANCOIS XHARDE

JEROME GOFFARD

JOSE FOGUENNE

BENOIT SCHOENMAKERS

FREDERIC LAMBERT

LIONEL JORIS

SEBASTIEN GEORGES

MICHAEL HOCK

Cont act :

Dos. Temps Vitesse
96 0:35:27 15.23
6509 0:35:37 15.16
6515 0:35:51 15.06
309 0:36:33 14.77
358 0:36:39 14.73
6532 0:39:07 13.8
40 0:39:59 13.5
6550 0:40:43 13.26
6503 0:40:46 13.24
6538 0:40:48 13.23
447 0:41:00 13.17
6514 0:42:06 12.83
103 0:42:07 12.82
109 0:42:28 12.71
6504 0:42:59 12.56
444 0:43:07 12.52
115 0:43:10 12.51
6530 0:43:17 12.48
10 0:43:36 12.38
347 0:43:51 12.31
294 0:44:44 12.07
6522 0:44:55 12.02
260 0:45:01 11.99
6536 0:45:20 11.91
6551 0:45:38 11.83
101 0:45:42 11.81
468 0:45:44 11.81
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Allure

3:56

3:57

3:59

4:03

4:.04

4:20

4:26

4:31

4:31

4:32

4:33

4:40

4:40

4:43

4:46

4:47

4:47

4:48

4:50

4:52

4:58

4:59

5:00

5:02

5:04

5:04

5:04

Catégorie

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 3

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 1

P.Ca

11
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28

29

32

33

35

37

38

39

41

43

45

46

47

48

49

51

52

54

56

58

59

62

THOMAS SIMAR

NATHAN COLLIGNON

RAPHAEL DESSOUROUX

SAMUEL HUYNH

MICHEL SCHOONBROODT

MICHAEL DE CECCO

DAMIEN CRAUWELS

FABIEN STANCHER

CHRISTIAN ROOMANS

DANIEL DROOGHAAG

ARTHUR JOASSART

DAVID LEBEAU

JOEFREY ROUFOSSE

MICHEL JEUKENS

THEO WASSON

GREG MAGER

LUDOVIC DASSY

ADRIEN MOUREAU

ROBERT SCAPIN

NICOLAS WASSON

FRANCOIS CORNELIS

CYRIL DOHOGNE

Cont act :

519 0:45:47 11.79
99 0:46:22 11.64
6511 0:47:47 11.3
6513 0:47:49 11.29
6529 0:47:53 11.28
110 0:48:02 11.24
173 0:48:21 11.16
348 0:48:29 11.14
258 0:48:40 11.09
177 0:49:16 10.96
6531 0:49:46 10.85
6516 0:49:52 10.83
6540 0:50:34 10.68
6506 0:50:43 10.65
6544 0:51:24 10.5
264 0:51:31 10.48
6508 0:51:38 10.46
6517 0:52:43 10.24
6523 0:52:53 10.21
6541 0:54:00 10
6507 0:54:01 10
6524 0:56:28 9.56
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5:05

5:09

5:18

5:18

5:19

5:20

5:22

5:23

5:24

5:28

5:31

5:32

5:37

5:38

5:42

5:43

5:44

5:51

5:52

6:00

6:00

6:16

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

12

13

10

14

11

12

13

15

16

14

17

18
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63

65

66

68

69

70

72

75

76

7

78

80

85

JEAN MARIE CAPIER

LIONEL ODEURS

NICOLAS JEANNE

JEROME THONARD

TOM LAHAUT

LUC HILDERSON

THEO MARIEN

ANDRE GHILAIN

MICHEL VERCAMMEN

PASCAL JULIN

VALENTIN POUMAY

FRANGCOIS LISIN

JULIEN BERTRANG

Cont act :

197

6528

6543

6537

6542

405

6533

3450

427

69

6526

6512

79
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0:56:35

0:57:23

0:57:35

0:58:02

0:58:22

1:00:30

1:00:43

1:02:05

1:02:10

1:02:26

1:03:33

1:06:55

1:17:09

9.54

9.41

9.38

9.3

9.25

8.92

8.89

8.7

8.69

8.65

8.5

8.07

6:17

6:22

6:23

6:26

6:29

6:43

6:44

6:53

6:54

6:56

7:03

7:26

8:34

Vétérans 3

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 4

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 4

19

10
15

20

16
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